
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

THE BEST DAYS, MONTHS AND SEASONS VIDEOS 
 

30 Subtitled Songs 
 

Para tus niños - only the best 
 

Una selección de algunos de los mejores vídeos en internet 
 para aprender inglés 

 
 
 



                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                www.brays.es 

 

2 
Follow us on: www.youtube.com/BraysEnglish 

 

Contents 

 

1. Days of the Week Song (Kids TV123)  1:37 mins ............................................................. 3 

2. Days of the Week (eDewcate) 3:36 mins .......................................................................... 3 
3. Months of the Year Song (Kids TV1234) 2:00 mins .......................................................... 3 
4. Months of the Year Chant (ELF Kids Videos) 1:30 mins ................................................... 4 
5. Seasons Song (Pancake Manor) 2:21 mins ..................................................................... 4 
6. Seasons Story for Kids (Mirik Snir) 1:07 mins ................................................................... 4 

7. Spring Song for Children (The Learning Station) 3:39 mins ............................................. 5 
8. Spring is Here (ETL Official) 1:13 mins ............................................................................. 5 
9. Spring is Here (Musical Playground) 3:35 mins ................................................................ 5 
10. Spring Arrival (Little Fox Kids) 1:21 mins .......................................................................... 6 
11. Kids Summer Song (ELF Kids Videos) 2:55 mins ............................................................. 6 

12. Summer Song for Children (Kiboomu Kids) 1:27 mins ..................................................... 6 
13. Summer Song for Children (Turn on Your English) 1:46 mins .......................................... 7 
14. Fun Summer Song (ELF Kids Videos) 2:50 mins ............................................................. 7 

15. Summer is Fun (ETL Official) 1:47 mins ........................................................................... 7 
16. Summer Song (Teehee Town) 2:23 mins ......................................................................... 8 
17. Summer Beach Song for Kids (Swarthy Daisy) 2:01 mins ................................................ 8 

18. Summer Song (Mr. R’s Songs for Teaching) 2:27 mins .................................................... 8 
19. Autumn Leaves Are Falling (Turn on Your English) 1:16 mins ......................................... 9 
20. Falling Leaves (Appu Series) 1:38 mins ........................................................................... 9 

21. Grey Squirrel Song for Autumn  (The Learning Station) 3:55 mins ................................... 9 
22. Some Call it Autumn (Ms Healy) 2:43 mins .................................................................... 10 

23. Winter is Here (ELF Kids Videos) 2:09 mins ................................................................... 10 
24. A1/A2 Winter Song for Children (Teehee Town) 2:39 mins ............................................ 10 
25. The Colors of Winter (Nancy Stewart) 2:11 mins ............................................................ 11 

26. I’m a Little Snowman (Kiboomu Kids) 1:48 mins ............................................................. 11 

27. Little Snowflake (Super Simple Songs) 2:48 mins .......................................................... 11 
28. Winter Song (Mr. R’s Songs for Teaching) 1:44 mins ..................................................... 12 
29. Little Snowman (Little Fox Kids) 1:29 mins ..................................................................... 12 
30. Snowflakes Winter Action Songs (Intellidance) 2:15 mins .............................................. 12 

31. Other eBooks .................................................................................................................. 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                www.brays.es 

 

3 
Follow us on: www.youtube.com/BraysEnglish 

1. Days of the Week Song (Kids TV123)  1:37mins 

 

 
 
 

2. Days of the Week (eDewcate) 3:36mins 

 

 
 
 

3. Months of the Year Song (Kids TV1234) 2:00mins 
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4. Months of the Year Chant (ELF Kids Videos) 1:30mins 

 

 
 
 

5. Seasons Song (Pancake Manor) 2:21mins 

 

 
 
 

6. Seasons Story for Kids (MirikSnir) 1:07mins 
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7. Spring Song for Children (The Learning Station) 3:39mins 

 

 
 
 

8. Spring is Here (ETL Official) 1:13mins 

 

 
 
 

9. Spring is Here (Musical Playground) 3:35mins 

 

 
 

Back to Contents 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DobrRgD5aOU
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I4LPLGwFb-A
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zDxM1Lyywus


                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                www.brays.es 

 

6 
Follow us on: www.youtube.com/BraysEnglish 

10. Spring Arrival (Little Fox Kids) 1:21mins 

 

 
 
 

11. Kids Summer Song (ELF Kids Videos) 2:55mins 

 

 
 
 

12. Summer Song for the Kids! Wheels on the Bus Song! 1:27mins 
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13. Summer Song for Children (Turn on Your English) 1:46mins 

 

 
 
 

14. Fun Summer Song (ELF Kids Videos) 2:50mins 

 

 
 
 

15. Summer is Fun (ETL Official) 1:47mins 
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16. Summer Song (Teehee Town) 2:23mins 

 

 
 
 

17. Summer Beach Song for Kids (Swarthy Daisy) 2:01mins 

 

 
 
 

18. Summer Song (Mr. R’s Songs for Teaching)2:27mins 
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19. Autumn Leaves Are Falling (Turn on Your English) 1:16mins 

 

 
 
 

20. Falling Leaves (Appu Series) 1:38mins 

 

 
 
 

21. Grey Squirrel Song for Autumn  (The Learning Station) 3:55mins 
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22. Some Call it Autumn (Ms Healy) 2:43mins 

 

 
 
 

23. Winter is Here (ELF Kids Videos) 2:09mins 

 

 
 
 

24. A1/A2 Winter Song for Children (Teehee Town) 2:39mins 
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25. The Colors of Winter (Nancy Stewart) 2:11mins 

 

 
 
 

26. I’m a Little Snowman (Kiboomu Kids) 1:48mins 

 

 
 
 

27. Little Snowflake (Super Simple Songs) 2:48mins 
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28. Winter Song (Mr. R’s Songs for Teaching) 1:44mins 

 

 
 
 

29. Little Snowman (Little Fox Kids) 1:29mins 

 

 
 
 

30. Snowflakes Winter Action Songs (Intellidance) 2:15mins 
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31. OthereBooks 

 
 

Podéis descargar otros ebooks y varias sugerencias sobre cómo utilizarlos haciendo click en 

el siguiente enlace https://brays.es/libros-para-aprender-ingles/canciones/ 

Iremos añadiendo nuevos contenidos con regularidad. Si os gusta y estáis interesados, en 

nuestra página de Facebook recibiréis notificaciones de la que vayamos incluyendo nuevos 

ebooks. 

Enjoy your English! 
 
 
 
 
 

On this page https://brays.es/libros-para-aprender-ingles/canciones/ you can download other 

books and see suggestions how you can use them. 

We shall be constantly adding new titles. If you like us on Facebook you will receive notice as 

soon as new ebooks are added. 

Enjoy your English! 
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